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Engine Type

Any Type

—— Type 3 or Smaller 4l

Type 4

ATP 2-03-11

Number
wi1
w2
w3
w4
w5

Water Source Detalls' N

Capacity (ga)
5000
Helicopter Dip Site
7500
5000
10000

Connection (in)
25NS
Draft
25NS
25NS
2.5NS

Notes
Tank

Designated Sand Cyn Dip Site
Tank

Standpipe Hyd. Fed from tank [
Soft Ground leading up to tank |-

e R

= = = |Impassible
Type ¥
B  Structure (Address if Available)

@  Water Source (Numbered)

SPECIAL NOTES|

Feet
M0392510é§ 2, 000
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